GAM-GAF / CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL / EQUIPE / PERFORMANCE-PERFORMANCE REGIONAL

DU 01/02/2025 AU 02/02/2025

REGIONALE 7-9 ANS GAM

Pos. Club Equipe Score /( % ﬁ"L &r '/_ }7 Total

Total 37.400 38.400 41.600 34.200 41,750 41.100
Antonio MASTROIANNI 12.050 12.850 15.100 13.450 14.450 15.100
KINGERSHEIM - INDEPENDANTE ‘ ‘

KINGERSHEIM Equipe 2 Milhan BEGHDAD BEY 10.850 11.900 12.400 9.250 11.950 11.450 234.450

Noham HIMOUDI 10.750 11.750 10.850 9.250 11.500 11.700

Thomas HURTH 14.500 13.650 14.100 11.500 15.350 14.300

Total 32.750 32.350 32.400 31.200 33.600 30.700

Nolan LAHOZ LOPEZ 10.500 10.500 9.100 10.100 10.650 8.450
2 ILLZACH Equipe 1 193.000

C Jaden ANDRES 9.550 10.900 10.050 9.850 11.100 9.800

Martin SEEL 10.900 10.950 11.550 10.550 10.650 10.500

Mael GRETER 11.350 10.300 10.800 10.550 11.750 10.400

Total 30.500 30.200 34.250 27.850 34.450 33.900

Léon COLONNA- 10.000 8.900 9.550 9.200 9.700 10.850

NANCANN
Krishwin Yathavan
; BARTENHEIM - SOCIETE DE otine i iptian 9.200 9.150 11.650 9.300 11.300 11.900 191150
NATET AN
(lément BURGET 10.350 9.750 11.850 9.250 11.550 8.250

Antoine RIEGERT 10.150 11.100 9.850 9.300 11.600 10.650
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KINGERSHEIM - INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

WITTENHEIM - MINES DES POTASSES
ALSACE WITTENHEIM

BARTENHEIM - SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE BARTENHEIM

WITTENHEIM - MINES DES POTASSES
ALSACE WITTENHEIM

Equipe 1

Equipe 1

Equipe 2

Equipe 2

Total
Nathan MIZZA
Livio BERTONI
Jorys OSWALD

Isaac CUNY
Kais-Mohamed ZERARI
Total
Noé GRETH
Benjamin COURTOT
Tom HINDER
Maél VANYEK
Gabin KLEE

Total

Arthur
CNANMMEDHAITEDR

Giulian FRIGART
Ayron GROELL
Lounis MAHI
Total
Ethan PETITJEAN
Pablo MOTA-GALVEZ

Eylio GRACIA

Matteo
CRNNFENREDRCFED

Anael BRISSET

33.800
8.950
11.600
10.300
10.850
11.350
33.100
10.050
11.650
8.900
11.000
10.450
34.250
9.700
11.750
11.050
11.450
31.950
7.900
10.950
10.250
10.750

184.000

179.250

173.600

166.400



